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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado

Class Forca Livre

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
09/01/2021 08:30. ..-...

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(08) Sergio de Luca
(63) Marcos Fernandes 1 12:49.438 +10:24.847 8:49:25.174
1 1:54.223 +7.477 8:34:54.266 2 2:24.591 - 8:51:49.765
2 1:47.068 +0.322 8:36:41.334
3 1:46.746 - 8:38:28.080
p4 2:24.980 +38.234 8:40:53.060
(777) Rogerio Barbalo
1 1:54.244 +3.908 8:36:29.974
2 1:52.056 +1.720 8:38:22.030
3 1:51.640 +1.304 8:40:13.670
4 1:50.562 +0.226 8:42:04.232
5 1:50.336 - 8:43:54.568
p6 2:16.274 +25.938 8:46:10.842
(121) Tiago Lourenco
1 2:10.520 +18.535 8:35:46.626
2 1:52.729 +0.744 8:37:39.355
3 2:14.749 +22.764 8:39:54.104
4 1:51.985 - 8:41:46.089
p5 2:39.224 +47.239 8:44:25.313
(11) Carlos Marcelo
p1 2:15.607 +19.756 8:40:35.639
2 4:34.216 +2:38.365 8:45:09.855
3 2:12.605 +16.754 8:47:22.460
4 1:58.249 +2.398 8:49:20.709
5 1:55.851 8:51:16.560
(17) Ricardo Domenec
1 2:01.706 +1.319 8:38:24.360
2 2:01.132 +0.745 8:40:25.492
3 2:00.387 - 8:42:25.879
p4 2:31.050 +30.663 8:44:56.929
5 5:31.976 +3:31.589 8:50:28.905
p6 2:19.335 +18.948 8:52:48.240
(21) Fabiano Rocha/Fabiano
1 2:32.716 +27.613 8:36:09.290
2 2:13.989 +8.886 8:38:23.279
3 2:30.388 +25.285 8:40:53.667
4 2:08.224 +3.121 8:43:01.891
5 2:08.030 +2.927 8:45:09.921
6 2:10.188 +5.085 8:47:20.109
7 2:07.130 +2.027 8:49:27.239
8 2:05.103 - 8:51:32.342
(115) Rogerio/Stevan
p1 2:24.726 +14.884 8:35:36.398
2 3:34.936 +1:25.094 8:39:11.334
3 2:12.603 +2.761 8:41:23.937
4 2:12.598 +2.756 8:43:36.535
5 2:11.718 +1.876 8:45:48.253
6 2:11.868 +2.026 8:48:00.121
7 2:00.842 - 8:50:09.963
p8 2:31.093 +21.251 8:52:41.056
(87) Gabarron
1 2:23.798 +5.772 8:36:20.179
2 2:25.013 +6.987 8:38:45.192
3 2:18.026 - 8:41:03.218
4 2:18.380 +0.354 8:43:21.598
5 2:19.256 +1.230 8:45:40.854
6 2:21.313 +3.287 8:48:02.167
p7 2:43.010 +24.984 8:50:45.177
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